2011-2012 SCHEDULE
CITAWINTER TRAVELING LEAGUES
NORTH/CENTRAL DIVISION — FRIDAY RED LEAGUE

WOMEN'’S 4.0 AND UNDER DOUBLES - 3 HOME/3 AWAY

Team # Club
1 College Park East 1
2 RC Lake Bluff
3 College Park West (ML)
4 Lincolnshire
5 Libertyville
6 Glenbrook
7 Midtown-Palatine
8 College Park East 2
Pos. 1-3
Date Plays at VS.
Sep 09 3
1
(*9/30) *7
4 Bye
Sep 16 5
4
1
6 Bye
Oct 14 6
3
4
2
Oct 28 3
2
6
7
Nov 11 7
4
5
8
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Contact
Donna Marks
Dawn Weiland
Brian Bellew
Vicki Caputo

Eileen Batchen
Beth Druffel
Christi Turdo
Karen Schmit
Donna Marks

Pos. 4-6
Plays at
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Time
1lam-1pm
10am-12pm
10am-12pm

1ct @ 10am-12pm

2 cts @ 12pm-2pm

12pm-2pm
12pm-2pm
12pm-2pm
12:30pm-2:30pm
Pos. 1-3
Date Plays at
Dec 02 2
6
1
8
Jan 06 4
3
2
8
Jan 20 6
5
2
8
Feb 03 7
2
3
8
Feb 17 1
5
7
8

Phone Number
(847) 948-5330
(847) 295-1322
(847) 276-2400
(847) 913-2000

(847) 362-5553
(847) 498-5333

(847) 991-4646
(847) 948-5330

Pos. 4-6
vs.  Plays at
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2011-2012 SCHEDULE
CITAWINTER TRAVELING LEAGUES
NORTH/CENTRAL DIVISION — FRIDAY RED LEAGUE
WOMEN’S 4.0 AND UNDER DOUBLES — 3 HOME/3 AWAY

Team # Club Contact Time Phone Number
1 College Park East 1 Donna Marks 1lam-1pm (847) 948-5330
2 RC Lake Bluff Dawn Weiland 10am-12pm (847) 295-1322
3 College Park West (ML) Brian Bellew 10am-12pm (847) 276-2400
4 Lincolnshire Vicki Caputo 1ct @ 10am-12pm (847) 913-2000
2 cts @ 12pm-2pm
5 Libertyville Eileen Batchen 12pm-2pm (847) 362-5553
6 Glenbrook Beth Druffel 12pm-2pm (847) 498-5333
Christi Turdo
7 Midtown-Palatine Karen Schmit 12pm-2pm (847) 991-4646
8 College Park East 2 Donna Marks 12:30pm-2:30pm (847) 948-5330
Pos. 1-3 Pos. 4-6
Date Plays at VS. Plays at
Mar 02 4 3
1 2
5 6
8 7
Mar 16 1 7
6 4
2 5
3 8
Apr 20 3 2
7 6
4 1
5 8

Playoffs - May 04
Finals - May 11
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